Obiekt:

Centrala:

Wielkosé:

Cigzar catkowity:

Szerokos$é nom.:
Max:

Wymiar kanatu:

End section, supply air
End section, extract air
End section, exhaust air

NZOZ Ruptawa 04.08.2011
04

550 kg
825 mm
825 mm
Diameter Srednica kroéeow:
Cooling coil in casing

Diameter 315
Diameter 315
Diameter 315

713

UREAD M1 ASTA
JACBRZEBIE ZDR Gy
Al. Jbzefa Pilsudskieyo 60
44-335 Jastrrepii Zdréj
-43-

Zasilanie Drenaz
20

28

825




